RWK Luftpistole 2019/20 Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein

SV Altenseelbach
SV Birkelbach 1
SV Eiserfeld 1

SV Littfeld

SSV Miisse

SSG Feudingen I
SV Meiswinkel 2
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Benfe 1

SV Ennest

SV Fischelbach 1
SSV Rolleken 1
SV Bermershausen
SV Olpe

SpSch Wingeshausen
SpSch Achenbach
SV Erndtebriick
SV Benfe 2

1.
1094
1082
1063
1061
1060
1057
1051
1047
1038
1033
1031
1013
1002
1001
995
983
959
652

0

0

6.

Gesamt

1094
1082
1063
1061
1060
1057
1051
1047
1038
1033
1031
1013
1002
1001
995

983

959

652

0
0

Schnitt
1094
1082
1063
1061
1060
1057
1051
1047
1038
1033
1031
1013
1002
1001
995
983
959
652
0
0



WERNAIL A WD~

RWK Luftpistole 2019/20 Einzelwertung (Wettkampftabelle 1. Wettkampf)

Schiitze

Loos, Kevin
Pritzel, Christian
Schiirmann, Markus
Zollitsch, Oliver
Stocker, Marc
Zollitsch, Nico
Meister,Nathalie
Koler, Jiirgen
Miisse, Joschua
Wiesel, Bengt-Michael
Balzer, Jorg

Latt, Marius

Lotz, Marius
Halbe,Sarah
Knickmann, Lars
Krédmer, Thomas
Kappel,Wolfgang
Benfer, Peter
Lorsbach, Maren
Hanke,Jens
Schaar, Marko
Schmutzler,Timo
Reuter,Katharina
Hundt,Roland
Otto, Frank
Hesener, Reinhard
Jung, Stefan
Rosler, Christian
Kutsche,Michael
Marburger,Wilhelm
Bode, Christian
Cremer,Jorn
Erbau,Hans
Bosken,Holoer
Griine,Merle
Briuer, Markus
Hadem, Volker
Berger, Marco
Amos, Heinrich
Marburger,Anne
Dreisbach, Volker
Martel,Rolf
Miiller, Dirk
Wickel, Karsten
Wecker, Thorsten
Reuter,Jorn

Noh, Ronja
Meier,Uwe
Seiffert,Paul
Weber,Mark
Schlosser, Burghardt
Neumann,Werner
Seiffert, Anna
Weber,Jorg
Gernand, Stefanie
Miczka,Daniel
Detlef,Burkhard
Bohl, Giinter
Vor,Marco
Schuhmeier, Volker
Schneider,Patrick
Kurth, Olaf
Rostek, Roman
Berger,Semjon
Ferrari,Sergio
Lichtner,Klaus
Israel, Matthias
Jeske, Tim
Dornhofer,Alexander
Anders,Matthias
Wied, Marko
Schmidt, Volker
Berger, Nadine
Zoller, Markus

Verein

SV Meiswinkel V
SSV Miisse 1

SV Birkelbach I
SV Altenseelbach
SV Benfe 1

SV Altenseelbach
SV Littfeld

SV Olpe I

SV Birkelbach
SSG Feudingen
SV Eiserfeld

SV Miisse 1

SV Altenseelbach
SV Ennest

SV Meiswinkel 11
SV Eiserfeld

SV Littfeld

SV Benfe 1

SV Meiswinkel 11
SSG Feudingen
SV Birkelbach
SV Benfe 2

SV Fischelbach I
SV Eiserfeld

SSG Feudingen
SSV Rollecken
SV Fischelbach [
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Ennest

SV Erndtebriick
SV Meiswinkel 11
SV Olpe I

SV Wingeshausen
SSG Bermershausen
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Fischelbach [
SV Littfeld

SV Meiswinkel 11
SSG Feudingen
SV Erndtebriick
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SSV Rollecken
SV Achenbach
SSG Bermershausen
SV Achenbach
SV Fischelbach [
SV Meiswinkel V
SSV Rollecken
SV Miisse 1

SV Ennest

SSV Miisse 1

SV Littfeld

SSV Miisse 1
SSG Bermershausen
SV Littfeld

SV Fischelbach [
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SV Benfe 1
SpSch Achenbach
SV Eiserfeld

SV Benfe 2

SV Eiserfeld

SV Olpe I

SV Miisse 1

SSV Rollecken
SV Erndtebriick
SV Olpe I

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Feudingen
SSV Rollecken
SpSch Wingeshausen I
SV Netphen

SV Meiswinkel 11
SV Netphen

1

371
371
370
369
368
367
367
367
362
361
359
358
358
358
357
357
355
355
353
351
350
349
347
347
345
345
344
343
343
343
341
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
339
339
337
336
335
335
334
334
333
332
332
332
331
328
327
326
325
319
317
315
314
307
303
300
293
290
288
277

2.

3. 4. 5.

RWK LP 19.20 1D

6.

Gesamt
371
371
370
369
368
367
367
367
362
361
359
358
358
358
357
357
355
355
353
351
350
349
347
347
345
345
344
343
343
343
341
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
339
339
337
336
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335
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332
332
332
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328
327
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314
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293
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553
2
2

S oo oo oo o

Schnitt
371
371
370
369
368
367
367
367
362
361
359
358
358
358
357
342
355
355
353
351
350
349
347
347
345
345
344
343
343
343
341
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
339
339
337
336
335
335
334
334
333
332
332
332
331
328
327
326
325
319
317
315
314
307
303
300
293
290
288
277
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



